Carrier Enterprise Canada

www.carrierenterprise.ca

Date: Jun 29, 2022
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour
commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8100
8504
8100
8100
8100
8100
8100
8100
8100
8100
8100
8100
8111
8115
8121
8124
8131
8132
8132
8133
8133
8133
8133
8135
8135
8136
8320
8320
8320
8320

Brand

APPLIED ENERGY SYSTEMS
APPLIED ENERGY SYSTEMS
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER

Model Description

GPS-FC-3-BAS NEEDLEPOINT IONIZATION
GPS-FC-3-BAS NEEDLEPOINT IONIZATION
TB-PACO1-A BASE PROGRAM A/C
KAACH1501AAA CRANKCASE HEATER
KAAVCO101AAA DLS AC IDU HW CONTROLS
KFACBO301CFB COMB FLOOR BASE KIT
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE

DAMPSLS08X08-B
DAMPSLS16X16-B

SLIP-IN DAMPER SIDE
SLIP-IN DAMPER SIDE

KBALWO101DNK LOW WATER CUT ACCESSORY
53DS-900---078 WALL MOUNT KIT
40MBQBO09D--3 ID 18SEER HP

TB-PACO1-A BASE PROGRAM A/C
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
40MHHC09---1 DLS 9K 115V CO HW
40MHHC09---1 DLS 9K 115V CO HW
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
38MFC022---3 DLS 22K AC 208/230V
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
40VM900008 24V INTERFACE
40MHHC09---1 DLS 9K 115V CO HW
CPADCURBO001A00 SMALL CABINET ADAPTER
40MHHC09---1 DLS 9K 115V CO HW
40GRQB18B--3 ID 30SEER HP

TSTPHAO1 COR 5 NON WIFI

EHK308B 7.5KW 240V ELECT HEAT
UVLCC2LP3020 CAC UV LIGHT 2 LAMP
40MBQB09D--3 ID 18SEER HP
40GRQB18B--3 ID 30SEER HP

Qty
Available
10
6
27
12
8
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Clearance Price (Each)

256.00
256.00
18.00
19.00
31.00
34.00
36.00
93.00
102.00
138.00
142.00
168.00
18.00
36.00
36.00
53.00
53.00
36.00
255.00
36.00
46.00
53.00
62.00
53.00
270.00
36.00
43.00
159.00
168.00
270.00
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour
commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8320
8320
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8504
8504
8504
8515
8515
8518
8518
8518
8518
8519
8520
8520
8520
8520
8521
8522
8523
8526
8526
8530
8100
8100

Brand

FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
FAC CARRIER
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL

Model

MMK-APO123H2UL
MMU-AP0122H2UL

Description

12K HIGH WALL FCU
4 WAY CASSETTE

SYSTXXXGWRO1 REMOTE GATEWAY ROUTER
KAAVCO0101AAA DLS AC IDU HW CONTROLS
DAMPBARO8X14 BAROMETRIC BYPASS
RBC-U31PG(W)-UL CASSETTE GRILL
PGAPAXX2025 PERFORMANCE/PREFERRED
GAPABXCC2020 FANCOIL INFINITY AIR PUR
TB-PACO1-A BASE PROGRAM A/C
40MHHC09---1 DLS 9K 115V CO HW
FMC4X3600AL CASED ALUM MULTI FAM FAN
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
GAPABXCC2020 FANCOIL INFINITY AIR PUR
KFAFRO401FRM FAN COIL(2) 12"X20" STAD
DAMPBARO8X14 BAROMETRIC BYPASS
ZONECC2EQCO1 CZ 11 2-ZONE EQUIP
24ABB336A006 13S BASE AC PURON 3T
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
TB-PACO1-A BASE PROGRAM A/C
FIS4D4B FLO-LINK X 1IN HOSE BARB
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
FPMANCO030T00 CASED CEILING FAN COIL

DAMPSLS12X16-B
DAMPSLS12X16-B

SLIP-IN DAMPER SIDE MOUN
SLIP-IN DAMPER SIDE MOUN

KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
KGANP4901AAA NATURAL GAS TO PROPANE
DAMPBARO8X14 BAROMETRIC BYPASS
40VM900008 24V INTERFACE

68231 NOKINK 1/4X6FT FLEX HOSE
68233 NOKINK 3/8X6FT FLEX HOSE

Qty
Available
1
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Clearance Price (Each)

354.00
555.00
7.00
31.00
85.00
149.00
229.00
373.00
18.00
53.00
525.00
36.00
373.00
16.00
85.00
97.00
621.00
36.00
18.00
25.00
36.00
382.00
100.00
100.00
36.00
36.00
85.00
46.00
29.00
31.00
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour
commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8123
8124
8124
8131
8135
8135
8135
8320
8320
8500
8504
8520
8526
8100
8131
8131
8131
8132
8500
8504
8504
8504
8515
8515
8520
8520
8520
8521
8525
8526

Brand

RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
RECTORSEAL
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC
ROBERTSHAW CANADA INC

Model Description

LWF92I 3.5 WALL FLANGE IVRY
LWF92I 3.5 WALL FLANGE IVRY
68233 NOKINK 3/8X6FT FLEX HOSE
68233 NOKINK 3/8X6FT FLEX HOSE
LWF92I 3.5 WALL FLANGE IVRY
LK122B LD 4.5 90 DEGREE FLAT EL
LCFO92B 3.5 45 OUT VRT ELB BRWN
LWF92I 3.5 WALL FLANGE IVRY
LCFO92B 3.5 45 OUT VRT ELB BRWN
LD122G 4.5 DUCT 8FT LENGTH GRY
LWF92I 3.5 WALL FLANGE IVRY
LWF92I 3.5 WALL FLANGE IVRY
WRB250 SLOPE CONDENSER STAND
1109A TORK 24 HOUR TIMER 120V
016120 LOW PRESSURE CONTROL
5300401 COMMERCIAL ELEC STAT
P305826 LUBE OIL PROTECTION CTRL
5300401 COMMERCIAL ELEC STAT
V6414080170 4 WAY REVERSING VALVE
A30301 COMM REFRIG TEMP CONTROL
P305827 LUBE OIL PROTECTION CTRL
P305826 LUBE OIL PROTECTION CTRL
V12323 2-WAY ZONE VALVE
P305827 LUBE OIL PROTECTION CTRL
5300401 COMMERCIAL ELEC STAT
P305827 LUBE OIL PROTECTION CTRL
P305826 LUBE OIL PROTECTION CTRL
P305827 LUBE OIL PROTECTION CTRL
V6414080170 4 WAY REVERSING VALVE
5300401 COMMERCIAL ELEC STAT

Qty
Available
6
6
1
10
3
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Clearance Price (Each)

5.00
5.00
31.00
31.00
5.00
9.00
9.00
5.00
9.00
19.00
5.00
5.00
38.00
51.00
48.00
57.00
111.00
57.00
89.00
56.00
105.00
111.00
18.00
105.00
57.00
105.00
111.00
105.00
89.00
57.00
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour

commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8100
8111
8116
8120
8121
8123
8124
8129
8130
8131
8132
8133
8134
8135
8136
8300
8311
8313
8315
8317
8319
8500
8504
8516
8518
8520
8521
8522
8523
8525

Brand

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP

Model Description

3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR
3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR

Qty
Available
1
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Clearance Price (Each)

41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
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***please contact your Account Manager or call the Sales Centre in your area to order these items.
Clearance prices not available online. Items are on a first come, first served basis.

***Veuillez vous adresser a votre représentant ou communiquer avec votre centre de ventes local pour
commander ces articles. Les prix de liquidation ne sont pas affichés en ligne. Premier arrivé, premier servi.

Sales Centre

8526

Brand

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP

Model Description

3000412 OXYGEN REGULATOR

Qty
Available
2

Clearance Price (Each)

41.00
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